1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
R
F/
M
Ic
R
o

years of purchase*
*Not available in all countries
ordering Information
2810   RF vector Signal analyzer
configuration choices (Specify one from
each group in the format 2810-xx-yy-zzz)
Example: 2810-FP-BT-002
RF connector Location (-xx):
-FP Front-panel RF input
-RP Rear-panel RF input
Use configuration (-yy)
-BT Bench-top
-RK Rack-mount
Frequency Range (-zzz):
-002 2.5GHz
options
2800-80211   wLaN 802.11a-b-g-j-n SISo
Signal analysis License
2800-80216-E   802.16e wiMaX and wiBRo
SISI Signal analysis License
2800-cDMa-R   cDMa2000 and IS-95a
Reverse Link Signal analysis License
2800-DIG   Flexible Digital Modulation
Signal analysis License
2800-EDGE2   Edge Evolution
Signal analysis License
2800-GSM   GSM/GPRS/EDGE
Signal analysis Personality
2800-HSDPa-D   w-cDMa HSDPa
Downlink Signal analysis License
2800-wcDMa-D   w-cDMa FDD